
PU47.2 DC New Sharon Church N
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R 0.6 Downing Creek Parkway
0.6 R 1.1 Raleigh Road, NC 54
1.7 L 1.4 Farrington Road
3 L 0.6 Ephesus Church Road
3.6 S >.1 Pope Road
3.6 L >.1 Pope Road
3.7 L >.1 Turn sharp left
3.7 L 0.9 Pope Road
4.5 L 0.2 Huse Street
4.7 L 0.3 Old Chapel Hill Road
5 R >.1 East Lakeview Drive
5 L 0.3 Turn sharp left
5.3 L >.1 Turn left
5.3 R 0.2 Old Durham Road
5.5 S 0.7 Old Durham Road
6.2 R 1.3 Erwin Road
7.5 S 1.5 Erwin Road
9 L 2.5 Kerley Road
11.5 L 1.2 NC 751
12.6 R 0.4 Hillsborough Road, US

70 Business
13 L 1.7 Sparger Road
14.7 L 0.8 Cole Mill Road
15.5 R 0.9 Umstead Road
16.4 L 2.1 Craig Road
18.5 L 1.4 Bivins Road
19.9 L 2.4 Terry Road
22.3 L 1.1 New Sharon Church

Road
23.4 L 8.5 Schley Road
31.9 R 0.9 Old NC Highway 10
32.8 L 2.3 University Station Road
35.1 L 0.2 Mount Sinai Road
35.3 R 2 Turkey Farm Road
37.4 L 1.2 Whitfield Road
38.5 R 0.3 Sunrise Road
38.8 R 1 Sunrise Road
39.8 L 0.9 Weaver Dairy Road
40.7 S 0.4 Weaver Dairy Road
41.1 R 0.4 Erwin Road
41.6 L >.1 Dobbins Drive
41.6 R 0.1 Turn right
41.7 R >.1 Keep right
41.7 L >.1 Service Road
41.7 R 0.2 Europa Drive
41.9 R 0.4 Legion Road
42.3 L >.1 Ephesus Church Road
42.3 R >.1 Ackland Lane
42.4 L >.1 Turn left
42.4 L >.1 Turn left
42.5 L 0.1 Turn left
42.6 R 0.7 Ephesus Church Road

At TurnGo On
43.3 R 0.3 Pinehurst Drive
43.6 R >.1 Turn right
43.6 L 0.4 Turn left
44 L >.1 Bradford Place
44 R 0.2 Pinehurst Drive
44.2 S 0.3 Pinehurst Drive
44.6 R 0.9 Burning Tree Drive
45.5 L 0.7 Meadowmont Trail
46.2 R 0.8 Barbee Chapel Road
46.9 L >.1 Downing Creek Parkway
47 R 0.2 Downing Creek Parkway

End of Ride


